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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

M.Sc., Degree Examination Provisional Results -JUL-2022

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCLE

Department : MLSC Bio Chemistry

202155EC21 202158EC22 202155EC23 202158EC24L 20215DSC25A 20215RLC26

REGISTER NUMBER | NAME -

INT [ext [ror |ero |t [exT [TorT |GRp [Nt [ExT |tor |erp [inv |ext [ror |Grp [t {ext [ror [ero [Nt exr [ror |Gro
2HPC 2030 Aruna ¥ 36 |39 75| A [ 36|39 75| A|35(33|68|B+|36|39| 75| A|[36|33|69|B+|36|41| 77| A
241 pe N2 $ Manjubala 36159195 O | 36|46 | 82 | A+|36|33|69|B+[35]/59]|94]| O |35|33|68[B+|36]|36]|72(A
310IPE 0203 A T 35136 |71 | A |35 36|71 | A | 36|39 95| A 3636|772 & |36| 36712 A 35| 36| 71| A
2101PC20204 B Anusuya 3553 | 8B |A+| 36 (38| 74| A | 36|52 |88 |A+| 35|48 | 83| A+|[ 3655|901 | O | 35| 48| 83| At
HOIPC305 v Abitha 36 | 51 | 87 [A+|35]|36| 71| A|[35]|46| 81 |A+| 36|43 | 79| A | 35| 54| 89| A+| 36| 54| 90 | A+
2101PC20200 N aikeerthana 36 160196 O | 36|36 72| A|35| 53|88 |A+|36|46| 82 |A+|35]|55]|90|A+[36]55]|91| O
201207 5 Kivi 35| 53| 88 |A+|[35| 55|90 | A+| 36| 52| 88 | A+| 35|48 | 83 | A+| 36| 56| 92| O | 35| 48| 83 | At
3 101PC 20208 T Aishwarya 36 | 51 [B7 |[A+|36[56[92| O |34|45[79| A | 364379 A |35|54| 8| A+ 36| 54| 90| Al
2N0HPC 20209 F Hafshana Haleenia 35036 | 71| A |[35]54 |8 |A+|36[3975) A|36[36|72| A|[36]36]72] A |35[36]71 A
JIPEI0210 T Dhivya Dhiarshini 3555|900 |A+| 36|36 | 72| A|36|52|8 |A+H|36|50) 8 |A+|36|40| 76| A 35|36 71| A
201PC2021 | S Atshayn 35|55/ 90 [ A+ 36]59|95| O |28 60| 8 |A+|[ 35| 55|90 | A+|35]60]95] O | 35| 48| 83| Al
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

M.Sc., Degree Examination Provisional Results -JUL-2022

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Depariment : MLSC

Bio Chemistry

202158EC21 202158EC22 202155EC23 202158EC24L 20215DSC25A 20215RLC206

REGISTER NUMBER  [NAME

vt [Ext [ror |Gro |t |exr [ror [eeo {iNt o |exr |ror |[Geo [Nt |[EXT |TOT |GRD [INT |EXT |[TOT |GRD [INT [EXT [TOT |GRD
201PC20212 ¥ Dhana Lakshmi 35|33 |68 |B+|35[56[91 ]| O |[35[36[71 ]| A|35|33|68|B+[35[36| 71| A|[36[54]90|A+
2In1Pe20213 E Yogesh 35139 | 74| A | 36|39 75| A |35]|34|69|B+|36|39|75]| A|36|34|70|B+]|36]|36| 72| A |
ANIPE2214 ¢ Janani 36 [ 38| 74| A | 36| 52| B8 |A+| 35|36 | 71| A |35| 38|73 | A|35]|35|70|B+]| 3555 90| Al
2n1pC213 S Niverhn 35136 |71 | A | 28|60 | 88| A+|36]|36| 72| A|36|36(72| A|36|31 |67 |(Br|35)38| 73| A
210101 ¥ Akilan 36 136 | 72| A | 35| 54| 89| A+| 35|49 | 84 |A+|35|36 (71| A|35|36| 71| A |36]36]|72] A
2101Pe20102 Kavyan M 35136 | 71| A | 253661 | B |[35]|54|8 |A+|36|49 | 85 |A+|36]|36| 72| A 36|36 72| A
2001PC20103 K Sacavanan 36 | 46 | 82 | A+ | 36 | 33| 69 | B+ | 25|36 61| B | 36|51 |87 |A+| 36| 54|90 [A+]36] 41|77 A
202158EC21 CELLULAR BIOCHEMISTRY
202158EC22 METABOLISM AND REGULATION
202158EC23 NEURO BIOCHEMISTRY
202158EC24L. ENZYMOLOGY LAB- 11 ny \/
20215DSC25A RESEARCH METHODOLOG Controller of Examinations

20215RLC26 PARTICIPATION IN BOUNDEI
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MSC Degree Examination Provisional Results JULY-2021

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS ;\ND SCIENCE
Department : BIOCHEMISTRY

REGISTER .NAM.'E 202158EC21 202155EC22 202155EC23 202155EC24L

NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
2001PC20101  UMARFARHANS 32 45 77 A 30 51 81 A+ 30 51 81 A+ 33 55 88 A+
2001PC20102  R.UJAYARAJ 34 50 84 A+ 33 46 79 A 34 50 84 A+ 36 50 86 A+
2001PC20103  AMARTHIYASEN N 33 46 79 A 30 45 75 A 32 51 83 At 34 53 87 A+
2001PC20104 P.MUNIYAPPAN 30 3 84 At 30 52 82 A+ 30 60 90 A+ 33 59 92
2001PC20105 K.R.THIRUMALAIVASAN 33 49 84 A+ 35 52 - 87 A+ 35 52 87 A+ 32 46 78 A
2001PC20106 SUNDAR. P 34 a6 80 A 33 50 83 A+ 34 50 84 A+ 32 50 8 A+
2001PC20107  A.VIGNESH 33 46 79 A 30 52 82 A+ 32 59 91 0 33 53 RB6 Ad
2001PC20108 E.H.ARUN SURYA 31 4 83 A+ 30 52 82 At 30 52 82 A+ 34 50 84 At
2001PC20109  SIVA RAMAKRISHNAN.N.S 32 30 82 At 35 52 87 At 35 52 87 A+ 32 46 78 A
2001PC20201 S.ROJA 37 50 87 A 30 55 85 At 34 45 79 A 35 50 85 At
2001PC20202 M.ANBUMATHI 35 4 89 A+ 36 50 86 A+ 36 58 94 0 32 50 82 At
2001PC20203 S.AMBIKA 37 46 83 A+ 30 55 85 At 34 51 85 A+ 35 51 86 At
2001PC20204 T.KIRUA 3 53 83 A+ 30 5l 81 Ad 30 5l 81 A+ 36 50 86 At
2001PC20205 K.PARAMESWARI 34 50 84 A+ 33 46 79 A 34 50 84 A+ 32 50 82 At
2001PC20206  ISHWARYA C 37 50 87 A+ 30 55 85 A+ 34 45 79 A 5 50 85 At
2001PC20207 : KALAISELVI. M 35 34 89 A+ 36 50 86 A+ 36 58 94 (0] 32 50 82 A+

202158EC21 CELLULAR BIOCHEMISTRY

20215SEC22 METABOLISM AND REGULATION

202158EC23 NEURO BIOCHEMISTRY

20215SEC24L ENZYMOLOGY LAB- 11 L{

Controller of ExXaminations
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MSC Degree Examination Provisional Results JULY-2021

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Department : BIOCHEMISTRY

REGISTER

NUMBER

2001PC20101
2001PC20102
2001PC20103
2001PC20104
2001PC20105
2001PC20106
2001PC20107
2001PC20108
2001PC20109
2001PC20201
2001PC20202
2001PC20203
2001PC20204
2001PC20205
2001PC20206
2001PC20207

NAME

UMAR FARHAN 8
R.UJAYARAIJ
AMARTHIYASEN N
P.MUNIYAPPAN

KR THIRUMALAIVASAN
SUNDAR. P

A.VIGNESH

E.H.ARUN SURYA

SIVA RAMAKRISHNAN. N. §
S.ROJA

M.ANBUMATHI
S.AMBIKA

T. KIRIJA
K.PARAMESWARI
ISHWARYA C
KALAISELVI. M

20215DSC25A ENDOCRINOLOGY

20215RMC26
20215BRC27

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

20215DSC25A
INT EXT TOT GRD
32 45 7 A
4 50 84 At
33 56 89 A+
38 54 92 (8]
35 49 84 A+
34 56 90 At
33 56 89 At
3l 54 85 At
32 50 82 A+
37 50 87 At
35 54 89 A+
37 56 93 (8]
38 53 91 0
34 50 84 A+
38 54 92 O
35 49 84 A+

PARTICIPATION IN BOUNDED RESEARCH

INT
31
33
31
38
35
33
31
38
35
38
36
38
31
33
38
35

20215RMC26
EXT TOT GRD

47
56
45
49
49
50
49
49
49
55
50
55
47
56
49
49

78
89
76
87
84
83
80
87
84
93
86
93
78
89
87
84

A
A+
A
A
At
At
A
A+

20215BRC27

INT EXT TOT GRD

38
34
32

47
50
47
60
49
50
59
49
49
45
58
47
47
50
60
49

85
84
79
98
84
84
91
87
84
79
94
81
85
84
98
84

At
A+
A
0
A+
A+

Controller of Exatinations
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations

MSC Degree Examination Provisional Results JULY-2022

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Department : BIOCHEMISTRY

REGISTER AR ZUZISSEIC&I] 20215SEC42 20215SEC43L
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
2001PC20101  UMAR FARHAN S 38 45 83 At 35 51 86 A+ 38 51 89 A+
2001PC20102 R.UJAYARAI 3 50 84 A+ 033 56 89 A+ 34 50 84 A+
2001PC20103 AMARTHIYASEN N 33 56 89 A+ 35 45 80 A 38 51 89 A+
2001PC20104 P.MUNIYAPPAN 38 54 92 0 38 48 86 A+ 38 60 98 O
2001PC20105  K.R.THIRUMALAIVASAN 35 49 84 At 35 48 83 A+ 3s 48 83 A+
2001PC20106 SUNDAR. P 34 56 90 A+ 33 50 83 A+ 34 50 84 A+
2001PC20107 A.VIGNESH 33 e 89 A+ 35 48 83 A+ 38 59 97 6]
2001PC20108 E.H.ARUN SURYA 31 54 89 A+ 38 48 83 At 38 48 97 o]
2001PC20109  SIVA RAMAKRISHNAN.N.S 38 50 8 A+ 35 18 8 A+ 35 48 83 A+ P v
2001PC20201  S.ROIJA 37 50 87 A+ 38 55 93 0 M 45 19 A //\g,?"fm:g:;\,&:?
3 : _ A solier G

2001PC20202 M.ANBUMATHI 35 54 89 A+ 36 50 86 At 36 58 94 0 [/ 00/‘ )
2001PC20203  S.AMBIKA 37 56 9 O 3 55 93 O 34 Sl 8 A+ [‘/EJ 5:%4',
2001PC20204  T. KIRUJA 3 53 9 O 35 51 8% A+ 38 51 89 A+ 1A
2001PC20205 K.PARAMESWARI 34 50 84 A+ 33 S6 B9 A+ 34 50 84 A+ \{5‘3‘ K
2001PC20206 ISHWARYA C 38 45 8 A+ 35 51 8 A+ 38 SI 89 A+ f by -

| NALBSS
2001PC20207 KALAISELVL. M 34 50 84 . A+ 33 56 89 At 34 50 84 A+ o

20215SEC41  PLANT BIOCHEMISTRY
20215SEC42  IMMUNOLOGY
2021SSEC43L  IMMUNOLOGY LAB el

xaminations
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations

MSC Degree Examination Provisional Results JULY-2022

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Department : BIOCHEMISTRY

REGISTER — 20215DSC44A 20215PRW45 20215PEE

NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
2001PC20101 UMAR FARHAN S 38 39 97 8] 37 51 38 A+ 38 51 89 A+
2001PC20102 R.U.JAYARAIJ 34 58 92 0 33 56 89 A+ 34 50 84 A+
2001PC20103 AMARTHIYASEN N 33 56 89 A+ 30 59 89 A+ 38 51 89 A+
2001PC20104 P.MUNIYAPPAN 38 54 92 0 38 48 86 A+ 38 60 98 (¢}
2001PC20105 K.R.THIRUMALAIVASAN 35 49 84 A+ 35 48 83 A+ 35 56 91 0
2001PC20106  SUNDAR. P 34 36 90 At 33 50 83 At 34 50 84 A+
2001PC20107  A.VIGNESH 33 36 89 At 30 48 78 A 38 59 97 6]
2001PC20108 E.H.ARUN SURYA 31 54 85 At 38 48 86 A+ 38 48 86 A+
2001PC20109  SIVA RAMAKRISHNAN.N.S 39 50 89 At 35 18 83 At 35 48 83 A+
2001PC20201 S.ROJA 7 50 87 A+ 38 55 93 0 34 59 93 (0]
2001PC20202 M.ANBUMATHI 35 54 89 At 36 50 86 A+ 36 58 94 0
2001PC20203 S.AMBIKA 37 56 93 0 38 55 93 0 34 5l 85 A+
2001PC20204 T.KIRLIA 38 53 9] 0 30 51 81 A+ 38 51 89 A+
2001PC20205 K.PARAMESWARI 34 50 84 A+ 33 56 89 A+ 34 50 84 A+

2001PC20206 ISHWARYA C
2001PC20207 KALAISELVL. M

20215DSC44A MEDICAL BIOTECHNOLOGY

20215PRW45  PROJECT WORK Q«;.J——j
20215PEE PROGRAMME EXIT EXAMINATION Controller of Bxaminations
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

\ Contraller of Examinatinns
M.5c., Degree Examination Provisional Results -JULY 2022
Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Department :MICRO BIOLOGY

REGISTER NUMBER NAME S e R R O R S 11 S 1. S — 11—
2101MB20101 R. Karthickraja 3614682 | A+|37]|48|85 | A+|37(46[83 | A+[38]52( 90| A+|36]42] 78| A |37|50]| 87| a+| 38| 50| 88 | Asx
2105MB20201 R Gunaseeli 38154192 0)38]53[91) 0[38[53|91| 0 [40]|56[96] 0 |39]|54]93]| 0]39|52]|91| 0385301
2104MB20201 $.Vinothini 3853/91] O |38[55]93]| 0[38/53|91|0140[55[95] 0[39|52[91]| 039]|53]92]0|38|54| 92/ 0
2103MB20101 Shaik Caders 37149 86| A+|37] 53|90 | A+| 37| 50| 87| a+|37] 50| 87| A+]37] 46| 83 | a+|38] 52| 90| as| 37| 51| 88 | Ax
2103MB20101 V.Kalai Arasan 38]53]191| 0 [38]54192| O |38]54(92]| 0 |38]52| 90| A+|36] 49| 85| a+|38] 52|00 |a+]38] 54| 02| 0
2101MB20106 Gokul.S 38[54[92]| 0 |38]53]91 38/55193]| 039]53[92]| 0[39]55[94| 0|39]56|95] 0|38]|55] 93] 0
2101 MB20107 Kabilan X 38]55|93] 0 [38]|54]92] 0[38]53|01 38/54192| 0139]53|92| 0[39]54]93| 0|38|354]92] 0
2101MB20108 Raj.M 38[52]|90|A+|38]53|91]| 0[38]54]|92| 0[38]|54|92] 0]39]53]92 39|55|94| 0|39 53| 92| 0
2101MB20109 Keerthana.S 37/44 |81 | A+|37]49| 86| A+|37]49[86 |A+/39]53) 02| 0 [38]54] 92| 0 |38]53]|o1| 0]30]54] 93] 0
2101MB20110 Pavitha.G 37]52(89 [A+|38|53]| 91| 0 |38]52/90 | A+[3g|s2(90[A+|37]|48]85|a+|37] 50|87 a+|36] as| 54 | Ax
210IMB20111 Ramya.$ 38/56/94] 0 [38]55|93| 0 |38]54[92] O J40|56)| 96| 0 [38]|54]| 92| 0 [39]52]|01| 0]30]54] 93] 0
2101MB20112 Vanitha § 38/53191| 0[38)53/91| 0385391 O J40/53|03| 0|38|54]92]| 039]|54]03|0]39]354] 03| 0
2101MB20113 Atchaya.G 37|44 (81[A+)37|52|89|A+|36[42(78| A [39]|54[93]| 0 |37]50|87|a+]|38|50] 88|a+|38]52] 90| as
2101MB20114 Bharathi.S 36142 78] A 37|50 87| A+[37|44[81|A+|36[48] 84| A+]|37]|50]| 87| A+|38] 40|87 A+]| 38| 50| 88 | A+
2101MB201 15 Nanthini.R 37[44 (81| A+[37]| 49|86 | A+[38| 52| 90| At| 37 48| 85| a+|37] 51| 88| At|39|53| 92| 0 |37] 50| 87 | A+
2101MB20116 Tamathi.M 38]54192| 038|53|91] 0 [38]54]92] O |u4g|ss5(95| 0|38]|54]|92| 0|39]54|93| 0|38|s3|91] 0
2101MB20117 Ambika.S 3714683 | A+|36|50| 86| A+|38| 50[88 A+ | 37] 49) 86| a+|37]52] 89| At|36] 48| 84| A+] 39| 53] 92| O
2101MB20118 Swathi.D 36|49 |85 | A+|38| 51|89 A+]|37| 45|82 | At(371 50| 89| A+|38]| 49| 87| Aa+|37] 48! 85| a+| 38| 50| 88 | Ax
2101MB20119 Raji.G 3855]193] 0 [38]53[91) O |38|52| 90| A+|40]53]93] 0[39]53]92]| 0|40]55]95| 0|39]53] 02| 0

202168EC21
202168EC22
202165EC23
202168EC24L
20216DSC25A
20216RMC26
20216BRC27

INDUSTRIAL MICROBIOLOGY
ENVIRONMENTAL AND AGRICULTURAL MICROBIOLOGY

CLINICAL MICROBIOLOGY

INDUSTRIAL, CLINICAL AND ENVIRONMENTAL AND AGRICULTURAL MICROBIOLOGY LAB

DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC ELECTIVE 11 /BIOMOLECULES
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

PARTICIPATION IN BOUNDED RESEARCH

Cont

L-

aminations



